77137 This snow				
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use	only 03-07-94	+10:09 Revo	Votman Page	6 RC
	MTC 13	96-6915		
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM CON	MERCIAL CODE		
	REAL PROPER	TY Fair OUE	FINANCING STATEME	NT
THIS	FORM FOR	TY - Form UCC-1		
	FORM FOR COUN	TY FILING OFFICER U		
THE FINANCING STATEMENT IN PIESE 1A. Debtor Name(s): KING, SUE ANN	need to the county fill			
KING, SUE ANN	2A. Secured Party N WESTERN BANK	ameral:	Uniform Commercial Code	Sagiri, valia
	WESTERM BANK		A Assignee of Secured Party (d any)
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):				
4330 ALTAMONT	2B. Address of Secur	red Party from which security		
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97605	Information is obtainab 2885 South Sixth Str	le:	4B. Address of Assignee;	
, UN 57605	P.O. Box 1864			
	Klamath Falls, OR 9	7501-0234		
3. This financing statement covers the faller	L			
repruary 25, 1994.	es (or items) of property	(check if applicable) See An		
3. This financing statement covers the following typ February 25, 1994. X The goods are to become fixtures on:		ATG	uned Exhibit to UCC Financing stat	ement dat
The above minorate and m		The above timber is s		
The above minerals or the like (including ga (describe real estate) ee Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement	s and oil) or accounts wi	I be financed at the water	and ng on:	
ee Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement	dated February on the	at the weinead	or minchead of the well or mine locate	ed on:
and the financing statement is to be filed for record owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are also c				
btor fiereby authorizes the Secured Party to record financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. gnature of the debtor required in most cases, gnature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by IS 79,4020	By:	Lie Lu	m, financing statement or security age	reamont at
		Required signati		
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.			ne(s)	and the second second
the space provident of	INSTRUC			
the space provided for any item(s) on this form is i ats need to be presented to the county filing officer. his form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the cou	nadoquate, the item(s) s	Culd be service a		
his form (UCC-1A) chould be	DO NOT STAPLE OR T/	APE ANYTHING TO THIS FOR	nel sheets. Only one copy of such a	ditional
ate. Send the Original to the county filling offere	inty along officers who rec	ord real estate mental		
his form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the count tate. Send the Original to the county filling officer. Her the recording process is completed the county of		The second investigages.	us form cannot be filed with the Se	cretary
be used to terminate this document.	ing officer will return the	document to the next leader		
BRECORDING FEE must		and party indicat	ed. The printed termination statemen	t bolow
e RECORDING FEE must accompany the documen sure that the financing statement	L The fee is \$5,00 per p	age.		
ours utat the financing statement has been properly	signed, Do not elan	tomolo ut		
sure that the financing statement has been properly ding Party contact name:	The second in 196	termination statement (below)	until this document is to be terminate	,
			and the second	<u> </u>
ding Party telephone number:		TERMI	NATION STATEMENT	7
	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	1		14 martin
Return to: (name and address)	<u> </u>	I his statement of termination	on of financing is presented for filing	1
WESTERN BANK		no longer claims a particity.	ine Secured Party	-
South Sixth Street Branch 2685 South Sixth Street		bearing the recording number	Interest in the Bnancing statement	
P.O. Box 1864			Service and servic	1
Klamath Fails, OR 97601-0234	-			1
				1
Planna da sua				1
Please do not type outside of bracketed area.		By:		
		Change, - the Constant of Constant	Party(les) or Assignee(t)	_ 1
			(test of Assignee(b)	

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.16 (c) 1994 Cri Bankers Service Group, Inc.

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT 6956 This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK and February 25, 1994 COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97605 This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: LOT 26 OF CASITAS KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by WESTERN BANK and the undersigned. e(s) of Debtor(s) WESTERN BANK By: bire(s) of Secured Party (ies) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co March A.D., 19 94 at 10:09 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 FEE \$10.00 — day , Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Sculling Mullendare ----